1
General Features
Max. available buttons	 9
Color	 Bottom cover: Black
	 Upper cover: White
Options	 Back light, battery
Designed for relaxing bed or recliner applications
Wireless hand control, compatible with TRF (RF receiver)
Product Segments
• Comfort Motion
TFH26
 series
2
Standard Dimensions
(mm)
Drawing
T
FH
26
series
19
0.
9
16.8 50
3
TFH26 Ordering Key
TFH26
Version: 20201228-D
Control Box Type 2 = Without MCU 3 = With MCU
MCU
Battery Included
Color (Upper Cover)
Color (Bottom Cover)
Color (Edge)
Hook
IP Rating
1 = With
1 = With battery spring, no battery
2 = With battery spring, battery included (2*AAA 1.5V dry battery)
3 = 2.4 GHz
3 = White
3 = Black
1 = Silver plated edge, scratch resistant
0 = Without
1 = Without
PCB Type
Power Switch
2 = Power saving version
1 = With
Button Definition
Wireless
Back Light
See appendix*
Note: please contact TiMOTION before making an order
0 = Without 1 = With
Terms of Use
The user is responsible for determining the suitability of TiMOTION products for a specific application.
TiMOTION products are subject to change without prior notice.